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Description

199902180000
69351

02/18/1999
12:03:32

RICE
MICHELLE R

NOTARY FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

200302180001
02540

02/18/2003
02:47:00

RICE
MICHELLE R

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

200702210000
79890

02/21/2007
01:54:25

RICE
MICHELLE R

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

201102140000
50900

02/14/2011
08:25:04

RICE
MICHELLE R

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201502240000
57450

02/24/2015
10:42:48

RICE
MICHELLE R

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201902040000
36230

02/04/2019
01:46:22

RICE
MICHELLE R

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202302060000
30740

02/06/2023
01:40:59

RICE
MICHELLE R

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


