Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	RoleFilte	r= 1,0; Ind	ex Type=	Notaries;	Name= RI	ICE MICHE	LLE R;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902180000 69351	02/18/1999 12:03:32	RICE MICHELLE R		NOTARY	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND						
200302180001 02540	02/18/2003 02:47:00	RICE MICHELLE R		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO						
	02/21/2007 01:54:25	RICE MICHELLE R		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
201102140000 50900	02/14/2011 08:25:04	RICE MICHELLE R		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201502240000 57450	02/24/2015 10:42:48	RICE MICHELLE R		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201902040000 36230	02/04/2019 01:46:22	RICE MICHELLE R		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202302060000 30740	02/06/2023 01:40:59	RICE MICHELLE R		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						